
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) P-3 8 

Day Wednesday 

Date February 3 , 1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 
10 

9:30a 
10:00a 
12:30p 
12:45p  f
2:00p 
4:15p  t

4:30p  t
6:00p f 
7:30p f 
8:30p 

Carl Phinne y &  Fred Detwiler, an d Ke n BeLie u 
Space Hearings , 23 5 SO B 
Texas Delegatio n lunc h 
John Connally , For t Wort h 
Space Hearing s 
Gerry, r e: whe n Pau l Roger s filin g dat e wa s - - whe n pos t marke d o r whe n receive d 

by th e stat e committe e 
Ed Clark , r e: Jak e Jacobsen' s cal l t o MM W (se e note s i n file ) o f thi s sam e dat e 
Booth Moone y 
Sen Talmadge , r e: invitatio n t o spea k t o Georgi a University alumn i grou p Jun e 4th . 
Dinner i n P-38 : Se n Johnson an d M M $5.5 0 R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


